   FEATURES
MX-7 data logger is dedicated for real time logging and analyzing of data. Using GPRS/GSM or Ethernet,
logger sends data to remote users / server. MX-7 can also communicate with other controllers and
sensors. Device has wide range of optional interfaces and protocols (Modbus RTU, Modbus TCP/IP,
IEC60870-5-104: 2000, etc.) and can read any kind of meters, controllers and sensors equipped with
standard protocols.
MX-7 can also measure and store different kinds of discrete inputs (limit switches, alarms, push
buttons, relay contacts...), discrete outputs (remote management) and analog inputs (current/voltage).

M-Bus auto setup +
Warranty period 2 years
ORDERING CODE
MX-7. A B C D E F G. H. I. J. K. L. M. N. O
* - jumper selectable
Example:  MX-7.1243200.1.1.0.4.8.8.1.0 (RS485, RS232, M-Bus, Opto, RS232, GPRS, Ethernet, 4 Analog IN, 8 Discrete IN,
8 Discrete OUT, RTC)
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
5 – Current loop
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
3 – Opto
6 – RS232 and Opto
7 – RS232 and RS485
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
4 – M-Bus
6 – RS485, RS232 and M-Bus*
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
3 – Opto
4 – M-Bus
6 – RS485, RS232, Opto and M-Bus*
0 – None
1 – 4 analog inputs, single ended
2 – 8 analog inputs, single ended
4 – 4 analog differential inputs
8 – 8 analog differential inputs
0 – None
1 – Real Time Clock (RTC)
0 – None
1 – Power for external devices
0 – None
1 – Ethernet
0 – None
1 – SD card socket
0 – None
4 – 4 discrete inputs
8 – 8 discrete inputs
0 – None
8 – 8 discrete outputs
0 – None
1 – GPRS/GSM
2 – RS232
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232